AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

ISIN: CA05466C1095

Overview

2024/08/16 18:44:16
Price

9.955 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

1.58% (0.16)

CA05466C1095

AYA

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,279 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.95 EUR (600)
10.11 EUR (600)
9.73 EUR

10.01 EUR

9.72 EUR

9.80 EUR

100

992.00

7

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05466C1095&ID_NOTATION=190752292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=120091e1257d925e7e60996d1000a26b4b4006a0d25517c7bd8ee6b7010dfd91&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=94f24f0f9ecee79a8&time=1723919573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dff7f712d0509c0a8a433ceff86b0d8e3f9574dbcfc6ce28c5f3cc4457483af9&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e365eb8b6a2cae8b&time=1723919573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7ce3b27f7433185313038e608489d3a8409687ce34f673cf219886e99e709d&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=206d9f945a45af785&time=1723919573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2c8757c05c137f18f58b6eaccb255c1296c7ac7573d504e3624cfd170361831&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bc3c94e99cbabf5e&time=1723919573&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fff2fc6f2428b44f3afdfba1d3d33a14f9df9e5b68dd41e344dfc1d3586448ea&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71c110bbe1727e505&time=1723919573&tool=RSC

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Details

2024/08/16 18:44:16

Price
9.955 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.58% (0.16)

ISIN CA05466C1095
Symbol AYA
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,279 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.95 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 10.11 EUR (600)
Open 9.73 EUR
High 10.01 EUR
Low 9.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.80 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 992.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.91% +101.23% +31.54%
Perf (abs.) +2.99 +4.93 +2.35
Beta 2.31 1.62 1.53
Volatility 52.20 49.60 61.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 17:52 10.01 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 20:16 15.125 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 9.955 EUR

16

Frankfurt
16

FINRA other OTC

2024/08/ 08:04 9.74 EUR

10.980 EUR (2024/05/20
6.410 EUR (2024/02/14
10.980 EUR (2024/05/20
4.540 EUR (2023/10/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

3.42

0.00

0.00

2024/08/ 20:02 11.0425USD 0.46

9.290 EUR (340
9.706 EUR (586
9.433 EUR (705

)
)
)
7.471 EUR (558)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

6

1,386

119
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190752292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318624865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38243467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Issues 16

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:11 9.72 EUR 0.00 1
16

Berlin 2024/08/ 20:10 10.01 EUR 0.00 19
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636711

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AYA GOLD & SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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